20240923000295880 09/23/2024 02:54:09 PM UCC6 1/3

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
2932 75695				
CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Alabama (Shelby)			
	`			
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORMATION			CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20221018000392960 10/18/2022	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13.			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a	bove is terminated with resp	ect to the security interest(s) of Secu	red Part(y)(ies) authorizing this Termin	ation Statement
3. ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Collaters	ess of Assignee in item 7c <u>a</u> al box in Item 8 and describe	nd name of Assignor in item 9 the affected collateral in item 8		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified additional period provided by applicable law	d above with respect to the s	ecurity interest(s) of Secured Party a	authorizing this Continuation Statement	is continued for the
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
	Check <u>one</u> of these three box	xes to:		
	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item 7	iddress: CompleteADD name 'a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 7b, <u>a</u>	e: Complete item DELETE name: and item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	n Change - provide only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIDET DEDECM	A L. NIA NAC	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Harden	James	AL INAIVIE	Eric	SOFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party		one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do		ebtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			<b>,</b>	
OR				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDIVIDUALS FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN* collateral
Indicate collateral:	*Check ASSIGN COLLATERAL o	nly if the assignee's power to amend the reco	rd is limited to certain collateral and describe the	collateral in Section 8
9. NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING T	HIS AMENDMENT. Prov	ride only one name (9a or 9h) (name	of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and pro			or Assignor, ir tills is all Assignment,	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank and its	successors and a	assigns c/o Marlette Se	ervicing, LLC	
OR OL INDUMENTALIS	<b> </b>	41 blase	ADDITIONAL ALAMATICA CONTRACTOR C	lau
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAMÉ	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	ı			

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment 20221018000392960 10/18/2022			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendme			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	_ 11 _		
Cross River Bank and its successors and assigns c/o Ma			
Servicing, LLC			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record	required for indexing	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US  purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Prov	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pa			vide offig
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST	PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Harden	es	Eric	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITEM 8 (Collateral)	<b>or</b> OT	HER INFORMATION (Please Describe)	
710 Navajo Trl Alabaster, AL 35007 Shelby County			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut  covers as-extracted collateral  is filed as a fixture	e filing	on of real estate: 38341004029000	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		ty Address:	
James Eric Harden	<u> </u>	vajo Trl	
710 Navajo Trl Alabaster, AL 35007		ter, AL 35007	
Shelby County	Shelby	County	
	SUBD: SEC/T	DIST:02 CITY/MUNI/TWP:ALABASTER NAVAJO HILLS 1ST SECTOR WN/RNG/MER:SEC 34 TWN 20S RNG WNSHP/RAN 34 20S 03W NBRHD: 02 I	03W
18. MISCELLANEOUS:			

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as 20221018000392960 10/18/2022	s item 1a on Amendment form				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form					
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
Cross River Bank and its successors and assigns c/o Marlette		tte			
Servicing, LLC					
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	;	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a	a current Debtor of record requir	red for indexing p			
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, mo					
ISA. ORGANIZATION S NAIVIE					
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX):	ITEM 8 (Collateral) OR		ER INFORMATION	(Placea Decariba)	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17 Description	of real estate		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Filed and Recorded Official Public Reco	ords		MP 05 PG 018	
18. MISCELLANEOUS:	Judge of Probate, Sl Clerk Shelby County, AL 09/23/2024 02:54:09 \$.00 BRITTANI 20240923000295880	PM		alli 5. Beyl	